R E L E A S E 

Claim No: 4430088772SG                        Policy No: 2100502275-03 

I/We, SJM 2910Z – PENG YICHENG , hereby agree to accept the sum of  SINGAPORE DOLLARS NINE 

THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONLY) ($9,680.00) to be paid to (PENG YICHENG) in full and 

final settlement of all claims, costs and disbursement arising from personal injury or loss of or damage to property 

sustained by me/us as a result of an accident involving GZ 2509S & SJM 2910Z at BERRIMA ROAD on